
69,000 SF 6-Story Brick Multifamily 
in Rego Park, Queens

ASKING PRICE: $15,600,000

SAUNDERS ST

62-82
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3CAPITAL MARKETS GROUP

JLL has been retained on an exclusive 
basis to arrange the sale of 62-82 

Saunders Street, a 6-story, 60-unit, brick 
multifamily building located in a strong 

location in Rego Park, Queens.  

DESIRABLE NEIGHBORHOOD
• Strong in-fill location in well established, stable 

neighborhood 

• Abundant amenities near by including grocers, dining, 
shopping, and nightlife 

STRATEGIC LOCATION
•	 Immediate access to Long Island Expressway and 

Queens Boulevard 

•	 Immediate access to the mr trains

SECURITY OF RENTAL INCOME
• Located in a neighborhood with a history of strong 

occupancy

• Modest difference between rents being achieved in 
free market and rent stabilized units

RECESSION RESISTANT CASHFLOW
•	 Workforce housing provides strategic recession 

resistant investment opportunity

•	 Offers strong in-place cash flow

SAUNDERS ST

62-82

SAUNDERS ST

62-82



INVESTMENT SALES TEAM

Guthrie Garvin
Managing Director
212 377 2133
guthrie.garvin@jll.com

Andrew Posil
Vice President
212 418 2628
andrew.posil@jll.com

Brendan Maddigan
Vice Chairman
212 376 5449
brendan.maddigan@jll.com

Jack Norton
Director
212 376 1201
jack.norton@jll.com

Stephen Palmese
Vice Chairman
212 376 1228
stephen.palmese@jll.com

Solomon Michailow
Director
212 271 6395 
solomon.michailow@jll.com

ASKING PRICE: $15,600,000



Guthrie Garvin
Managing Director 

917 412 996
guthrie.garvin@jll.com

Andrew Posil
Vice President
410 336 8463

    andrew.posil@jll.com

Brendan Maddigan
Vice Chairman
508 733 8445

brendan.maddigan@jll.com

Jack Norton
Director

610 425 2883
jack.norton@jll.com

Stephen Palmese
Vice Chairman
212 376 1228

stephen.palmese@jll.com

For further information, please contact exclusive agents:

jll.com

330 Madison Avenue  •  4th Floor  •  New York, NY, 10017

Solomon Michailow
Director

917 544 5490
solomon.michailow@jll.com

For further information on possible financing, please contact exclusive agent:

Scott Aiese
Managing Director

212 632 1826
scott.aiese@jll.com




